Broome to Perth
via Karratha

Km - Running
Total if travelling in

Service number IC10 Km's the one direction

Broome V/C to Roebuck Plains R/hse 34 34

Roebuck Plains R/hse to Bidyadanga T/O 135 169
Bidyadanga T/O to Sandfire Roadhouse 143 312
Sandfire Roadhouse to Pardoo R/hse 138 450
Pardoo R/hse to Port Hedland V/C 153 603
Port Hedland V/C to South Hedland Caltex 19 622
South Hedland Caltex to South Hedland Shop. Ctre. 4 626
South Hedland Shop. Ctre. To Whim Creek T/O 106 732
Whimn Creek T/O to Roebourne Opp. Vic. Hot. 85 817
Roebourne Opp. Vic. Hot. To Karratha Welcome Rd. 41 858
Karratha Welcome Rd. to Fortescue R/hse 111 969
Fortescue R/hse to Pannawonica T/O 58 1027
Pannawonica T/O to Onslow T/O 79 1106
Onslow T/O to Nanutarra Roadhouse 46 1152
Nanutarra Roadhouse to Exmouth V/C 276 1428
Exmouth V/C to Learmonth Airport 36 1464
Learmonth Airport to Coral Bay (Ningaloo Club) 116 1580
Coral Bay (Ningaloo Club) to Minilya R/hse 98 1678
Minilya R/hse to Carnarvon V/C 140 1818
Carnarvon V/C to Wooramel R/hse 121 1939
Wooramel R/hse to Overlander Roadhouse 76 2015
Overlander Roadhouse to Billabong R/hse 48 2063
Billabong R/hse to Binnu General Store (Kalbarri T/O) 144 2207
Binnu General Store (Kalbarri T/O) to Northampton V/C 37 2244
Northampton V/C to 440 Gull Roadhouse 52 2296
440 Gull Roadhouse to Geraldton Rail. Stat. 4 2300
Geraldton Rail. Stat. to Dongara V/C 66 2366
Dongara V/C to Leeman Roadhouse 90 2456
Leeman Roadhouse to Greenhead Gen. St. 15 2471
Greenhead Gen. Stre to Jurien Bay Caltex R/hse 31 2502
Jurien Bay Caltex R/hse to Cervantes PO 28 2530
Cervantes PO to Lancelin YHA Hopkins St. 86 2616
Lancelin YHA Hopkins St. to Joondalup Winton Rd Pk Bay 100 2716
Joondalup Winton Rd Pk Bay Perth Wellington St. 27 2743
Perth Wellington St. Stat. to Midland Train Stat. 18 2761




Port Hedland to Perth
via Karratha

Km - Running
Total if travelling in
Service number IC16 Km's the one direction
Port Hedland V/C to Whim Creek T/O 129 129
Whim Creek T/O to Roebourne Opp. Vic. Hot 85 214
Roebourne Opp. Vic. Hot. to Karratha Welcome Rd 41 255
Karratha Welcome Rd to Fortescue R/hse 111 366
Fortescue R/hse to Pannawonica T/O 58 424
Pannawonica T/O to Onslow T/O 79 503
Onslow T/O to Nanutarra Roadhouse 46 549
Nanutarra Roadhouse to Exmouth V/C 276 825
Exmouth V/C to Learmonth Airport 36 861
Learmonth A/port to Coral Bay (Ningaloo Club) 116 977
Coral Bay (Ningaloo Club) to Minilya R/hse 98 1075
Minilya R/hse to Carnarvon V/C 140 1215
Carnarvon V/C to Wooramel R/hse 121 1336
Wooramel R/hse to Overlander Roadhouse 76 1412
Overlander Roadhouse to Billabong R/hse 48 1460
Billabong R/hse to Binnu General Store (Kalbarri T/O) 145 1605
Binnu General Store (Kalbarri T/O) to Northampton V/C 37 1642
Northampton V/C to 440 Gull Roadhouse 52 1694
440 Gull Roadhouse to Geraldton Railway Stat. 4 1698
Geraldton Railway Stat. to Dongara V/C 66 1764
Dongara V/C to Ennabba Shell R/hse 82 1846
Enneabba Shell R/hse to Jurien Bay T/O 50 1896
Jurien Bay T/O to Cervantes T/O 38 1934
Cervantes T/O to Cataby (Caltex) 107 2041
Cataby (Caltex) to Gingin Shell Roadhouse 80 2121
Gingin Shell Roadhouse to Midland Train Stat. 71 2192
Midland Train Stat. To Perth Wellington Street 18 2210




Port Hedland to Perth
via Great Northern Highway

Km - Running
Total if travelling in

Service number 1C41 Km's the one direction

Port Hedland V/C to South Hedland Caltex 15 15

South Hedland Caltex to South Hedland Shop. Ctre. 4 19

South Hedland Shop. Ctre. to Auski R/hse 250 269
Auski R/hse to Karijini Dr. (Tom Price T/O) 47 316
Karijini Dr. (Tom Price T/O) to Newman V/C 158 474
Newman V/C to Kumarina (Roadhouse) 164 638
Kumarina (Roadhouse) to Plutonic Mine T/O 65 703
Plutonic Mine T/O to Karalundi T/O 194 897
Karalundi T/O to Meekatharra (BP Cnr. Store) 59 956
Meekatharra (BP Cnr. Store) to Bluebird Mine T/O 56 1012
Bluebird Mine T/O to Cue (Bell & Co) 60 1072
Cue (Bell & Co) to Mt. Magnet (Shell R/hse 79 1151
Mt. Magnet (Shell R/hse) to Paynes Find (R/hse) 144 1295
Paynes Find (R/hse) to Mount Gibson T/O 94 1389
Mount Gibson T/O to Wubin (BP R/hse) 60 1449
Wubin (BP R/hse) to Dalwallinu Info Bay 21 1470
Dalwallinu Info Bay to Miling (Newsagency) 49 1519
Miling (Newsagency) to Walebing (R/hse) 35 1554
Walebing (R/hse) to New Norcia (Gull R/hse) 35 1589
New Norcia (Gull R/hse) to Midland Train Stat. 117 1706
Midland Train Stat. to Perth Wellington St. Stat. 18 1724




